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JUNE - 2021 30 B 11 15 |14-06-21 (Monday) School Re-opens 15
= 10-07-21 (Second Saturday)
UL, = AL 31 4 “ 6 21-07-21 (Wednesday) Bakrid 25
Pre Mid Term Revision and Examination (1" August to 13" August) (Tentatively)
14-08-21 (Second Saturday)
15-08-21 (Sunday) Independence day
AUGUST - 2021 31 5 4 9 |19-08-21 ([Thursday) Muharram 22
20-08-21 (Friday) Varalakshmi Vratam
30-08-21 (Monday) Sri Krishna Janmashtami
09-09-21 (Thursday) Gowri Ganesha
SEP:":;BER ) 30 4 3 7 [10-09-21 (Friday) Ganesh Chaturthi 23
11-09-21 (Second Saturday)
Mid Term Revision and Examination l24“‘ September to gt October) (Tentatively)
02-10-21 (Saturday) Gandhi Jayanthi
06-10-21 Mahalaya Amavasya
OCTOBER - 2021 31 5 12 16 |09-10-21 to 20-10-21 Dussehra Holidays 15
19-10-21 (Tuesday) Eid-E-Milad
20-10-21 (Wednesday) Valmiki Jayanthi
01-11-21 (Monday) Kannada Rajotsav
NO‘;?J?:?BR . 30 4 6 10 [03-11-21 to 06-11-21 Diwali Celebrations 20
22-11-21 (Monday) Kanakadas Jayanthi
11-12-21 (Second Saturday)
DECBMBER- | 31 | 4 | & | 12 |24-12-21 10 31-12-21 Christmas Holidays 19
(Tentatively)
Post Mid Term Revision and Examination 113“’ December to 23" December) (Tentatively)
01-01-22 (Saturday) New year
JANUARY - 2022| 31 5 5 10 13-01-?2 to 16-01-22 (Sankranthi Holidays 21
(Tentatively)
26-01-22 (Wednesday) Republic Day
L 28 | 4 1 5 |12-02-22 (Second Saturday) 23
2022
Annual Revision and Examination (2"! March to 18" March) (Tentatively)
01-03-22 (Tuesday) Mahasivatri
MARCH - 2022 31 4 3 7 |12-03-22 (Second Saturday) 249
19-03-22 (Saturday) Holi
02-04-22 (Saturday) Ugadi
09-04-22(Second Saturday)
10-04-22 (Sunday) Sri Rama Navami
4 0 4 % & 14-04-22 (Thursday) Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti & a4
Mahavir Jayanti
15-04-22 (Friday) Good Friday
TOTAL 334 | 47| 59 | 105 231




